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EXAMINATION FORM FILL-UP NOTICE - 1 

For B.A. 1st semester CBCS  Arrear Batch (2019, 2020, 2021 
and 2022), B.A. 3rd Semester CBCS Arrear Batch (2019, 2020, 
2021 and 2022), and B.A. 5th Semester CBCS Regular Batch 

2022 and Arrear Batch (2019, 2020 and2021) 
 
 

It is hereby notified to all the students  of B.A. 5th Semester CBCS Regular Batch 2022 and  
Arrear Batch Students  of B.A. 1st Sem CBCS, B.A.3rd Sem CBCS and B.A. 5th Sem CBCS  (2019, 2020 
and 2021 Batch) that the online Examination Form Full-up for the above mentioned category is going 
on as per details below. So all are asked to fill-up the online Examination Form and submit the same 
with required documents and fee to the office of the college on or before 18th November, 2024. No 
form will be accepted after 18th November, 2024. 

 

Classes Website 
to visit 

Last 
date of 
form 
fill-up 

Examin
ation 
Fees 

Documents To be Submitted 

1st Sem CBCS Arrear Batch 2022, 
3rd Sem CBCS Arrear Batch 2022 
and B.A. 5th Sem Regular Batch 
2022 

https://o
nlinegu.in 

 
18

/1
1/

20
24

  
Rs. 
1290/- 

1.Application of Examination 
Form 
2.Admit Card of Last Semester 
3.Grade Sheet of Last Semester 
4.G.U. Registration Certificate 

1st Sem CBCS Arrear Batch (2019, 
2020 anmd 2021), 3rd Sem CBCS 
Arrear Batch (2019, 2020 anmd 
2021), and B.A. 5th Sem Arrear  
Batch (2019, 2020 anmd 2021) 

https://gu
portal.in 

 
18

/1
1/

20
24

  
Rs. 
1290/- 

1.Application of Examination 
Form 
2.Admit Card of Last Semester 
3.Grade Sheet of Last Semester 
4.G.U. Registration Certificate 

 
 
    
          

(Dr. Ashit Kr. Paul)  
Principal i/c 
Binandi Chandra Medhi 
College, Ramdia 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

BINANDI CHANDRA MEDHI COLLEGE, RAMDIA 

Estd:1992 

Ref No: BCMC/RMDA/Exam/108/11/24  -   1                  Date: 12/11/2024 

mailto:collegebcm@gmail.com
https://online/
https://online/

